
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
219 
222 
245 
227 
210 
260 
248 
200 
235 
264 
281 
215 
228 
213 
246 
212 

Name 
Veer Chopra 
Leo Ayna 
Amani Kinyua 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Henry King 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Darek Rivera 
Aaron Mason 
Yehansa Senanayake 
Ethan Rilstone 
Harrison Stevens 
Ansh Saigal 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Daria Salameh (N) 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 

5 
16 
13 
13 
13 
12 

5 
13 
12 
13 
12 
14 

Best Tm 
45.885 
45.915 
46.004 
46.075 
46.080 
46.099 
46.105 
46.156 
46.204 
46.687 
46.741 
46.790 
46.962 
47.122 
47.217 

Diff 

0.030 
0.119 
0.190 
0.195 
0.214 
0.220 
0.271 
0.319 
0.802 
0.856 
0.905 
1.077 
1.237 
1.332 

Last Tm 
46.644 
46.125 
46.296 
46.107 
46.160 
46.995 
47.510 
46.681 
46.493 
46.687 
47.333 
46.892 
47.156 
47.215 
47.324 

Total Tm 
12:09.267 
12:14.764 
12:09.519 
12:14.545 
12:13.105 
12:09.114 
12:10.023 
12:08.939 
11:33.919 

6:01.268 
12:35.714 
12:29.830 
12:23.646 
11:39.329 
10:53.914 

Gap 

0.030 
0.089 
0.071 
0.005 
0.019 
0.006 
0.051 
0.048 
0.483 
0.054 
0.049 
0.172 
0.160 
0.095 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 
2. Official Practice 2 

Junior 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 16:41:29 

Option L 1.006 km 

10/05/2025 16:30 


